
Elementary Art Faculty  Elementary Music Faculty
Robyn Priest robynpriest@ccs.k12.nc.us Alderman Road Elementary Keri Mozingo kerimozingo@ccs.k12.nc.us

Alma Easom Primary Doris Ann Lewis dorisannlewis@ccs.k12.nc.us

Deborah Reavis deborahreavis@ccs.k12.nc.us Armstrong Elementary Dena Seals denaseals@ccs.k12.nc.us 

Teresa  Schonert teresaschonert@ccs.k12.nc.us Ashley Elementary
Nikki Yarrell nikkiyarrell@ccs.k12.nc.us Beaver Dam Elementary Leiya Watkins leiyawatkins@ccs.k12.nc.us

Lisa Gray lisagray@ccs.k12.nc.us Ben Martin Elementary Quaniesha Crankfield quanieshacrankfield@ccs.k12.nc.us 

Brianna Korn briannakorn@ccs.k12.nc.us Bill Hefner Elementary Yogi Hawkins yogihawkins@ccs.k12.nc.us

Tasha DiLorenzo tashadilorenzo@ccs.k12.nc.us Brentwood Elementary Lasherrie Draughon lasherriedraughon@ccs.k12.nc.us

Daryl Gray darylgray@ccs.k12.nc.us C. Wayne Collier Elementary Tiffany Johnson tiffanyjohnson@ccs.k12.nc.us

Gary McDonald garymcdonald@ccs.k12.nc.us Cliffdale Elementary Estelle Moore-Singletary estellemoore@ccs.k12.nc.us

College Lakes Elementary Warren Dobbins warrendobbins@ccs.k12.nc.us

Madison Williams madisonwilliams@ccs.k12.nc.us Cumberland Mills Elementary Christina McKinney christinamckinney@ccs.k12.nc.us

Jason Dooney jasondooney@ccs.k12.nc.us Cumberland Road Elementary Chloe Coleman chloecoleman@ccs.k12.nc.us

Joanne Peterson joannepeterson@ccs.k12.nc.us Cumberland Virtual Academy K-5 Christi Davis christidavis@ccs.k12.nc.us

Ashley Lee ashleylee@ccs.k12.nc.us District 7 Elementary Jennifer Helton jenniferhelton@ccs.k12.nc.us

Tasheeia Green tasheeiagreen@ccs.k12.nc.us E. Melvin Honeycutt Elementary Linda Good lindagood@ccs.k12.nc.us

Quintessa Brooks quintessabrooks@ccs.k12.nc.us E.E. Miller Elementary (YR) Sarah Szopinski sarahszopinski@ccs.k12.nc.us

Kyle Harding kyleharding@ccs.k12.nc.us Eastover-Central Elementary Colleen Tichich colleentichich@ccs.k12.nc.us

Kimberly Bakhakh kimberlybakhakh@ccs.k12.nc.us Ed V. Baldwin Elementary Ricaria Miller ricariamiller@ccs.k12.nc.us

Cheryl Taylor cheryltaylor@ccs.k12.nc.us Elizabeth Cashwell Elementary Renee Lupo-Bain reneelupo-bain@ccs.k12.nc.us

Wendy Haire wendyhaire@ccs.k12.nc.us Ferguson-Easley Elementary Erin Fossa erinfossa@ccs.k12.nc.us

Ashton Keeny ashtonkeeny@ccs.k12.nc.us Gallberry Farm Elementary Jennifer McQuiston jennifermcquiston@ccs.k12.nc.us

Teresa  Schonert teresaschonert@ccs.k12.nc.us Glendale Acres Elementary
Mindy Apple mindyapple@ccs.k12.nc.us Gray's Creek Elementary Lauren York  laurenyork@ccs.k12.nc.us

Ashley R. Thompson ashleyr.thompson@ccs.k12.nc.us Howard Hall Elementary Adriana Antolinez adrianaantolinez@ccs.k12.nc.us 

Parisa Shanks parisashanks@ccs.k12.nc.us J.W. Coon Elementary Chole Coleman chloecoleman@ccs.k12.nc.us

Ashley Lee ashleylee@ccs.k12.nc.us J.W. Seabrook Elementary Jennifer Helton jenniferhelton@ccs.k12.nc.us

Sara Boyett saraboyett@ccs.k12.nc.us Lake Rim Elementary Anna Bunn annabunn@ccs.k12.nc.us

Rheanna Winkler rheannawinkler@ccs.k12.nc.us Long Hill Elementary Molli Palombo mollipalombo@ccs.k12.nc.us

Yancey Carter (Owens) yanceycarter@ccs.k12.nc.us Loyd Auman Elementary
Anjelica Covington anjelicacovington@ccs.k12.nc.us Lucile Souders Elementary Toccara House toccarahouse@ccs.k12.nc.us

Saige Stermin saigestermin@ccs.k12.nc.us Manchester Elementary Alfredo Colobong alfredocolobong@ccs.k12.nc.us

Callie McKenzie calliemckenzie@ccs.k12.nc.us Margaret Willis Elementary Anedra McElveen anedraj.mcelveen@ccs.k12.nc.us

Parisa Rezapour parisarezapour@ccs.k12.nc.us Mary McArthur Elementary Crystal Wood crystalwood@ccs.k12.nc.us

Brianne Chambers briannechambers@ccs.k12.nc.us Montclair Elementary Shontae Hill shontaehill@ccs.k12.nc.us

Jeffrey Crosbie jeffreycrosbie@ccs.k12.nc.us Morganton Road Elementary Alicia Guerra aliciaguerra@ccs.k12.nc.us

Thelma Gaines thelmagaines@ccs.k12.nc.us New Century Int. Elementary Derek McKinney derekmckinney@ccs.k12.nc.us

Kelly Eddings kellyeddings@ccs.k12.nc.us Ponderosa Elementary Jack Kruppa jackkruppa@ccs.k12.nc.us

Rheanna Winkler rheannawinkler@ccs.k12.nc.us Raleigh Road Elementary Molli Palombo mollipalombo@ccs.k12.nc.us

Sheila Vines sheilavines@ccs.k12.nc.us Rockfish Elementary Laurie Ashley laurieashley@ccs.k12.nc.us

Caroline Capino carolinecapino@ccs.k12.nc.us Sherwood Park Elementary Zinnia Zamardu zinniazamardu@ccs.k12.nc.us

Bonnie Gardner bonniegardner@ccs.k12.nc.us Stedman Primary Joseph Mickey josephmickey@ccs.k12.nc.us

Bonnie Gardner bonniegardner@ccs.k12.nc.us Stedman Elementary Joseph Mickey josephmickey@ccs.k12.nc.us

Cathy Mims cathymims@ccs.k12.nc.us Stoney Point Elementary James (Danny) Amendola jamesamendola@ccs.k12.nc.us

Nikki Yarrell nikkiyarrell@ccs.k12.nc.us Sunnyside Elementary Leiya Watkins leiyawatkins@ccs.k12.nc.us

Brandi Neighbors brandineighbors@ccs.k12.nc.us Vanstory Hills Elementary Tracy Gorman tracygorman@ccs.k12.nc.us

Tabitha Redding tabitharedding@ccs.k12.nc.us W.T. Brown Elementary Armelle Hall armellehall@ccs.k12.nc.us

Teresa Schonert teresaschonert@ccs.k12.nc.us Walker-Spivey Elementary Doris Ann Lewis dorisannlewis@ccs.k12.nc.us

Shirley McLeod shirleymcleod@ccs.k12.nc.us Warrenwood Elementary Shelby Canady shelbycanady@ccs.k12.nc.us

Dominique Womack dominiquewomack@ccs.k12.nc.us Westarea Elementary Jared Miller jaredmiller@ccs.k12.nc.us

William H. Owen Elementary Imari Smith imarismith@ccs.k12.nc.us

PK-5 Orchestra-Eastover Central Elementary PK-5 Dance-Mary McArthur Elementary
Alex Williams alexwilliams@ccs.k12.nc.us Sian Panter sianpanter@ccs.k12.nc.us

PK-5 Theater Arts-Eastover Central Elementary
Katherine Cobb katherinecobb@ccs.k12.nc.us


